
Hallenspielplan  TV-Halle Glattbach  ( 19163 )
Jahnstr.5
63864   Glattbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.05.2024 11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Aschafftal

TuSpo Obernburg II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

TuSpo Obernburg III

HSG Aschafftal

TuSpo Obernburg III

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Kahl/>>...im 1<< III

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Kahl/>>...eim 2<< IV

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Kahl/>>...eim 2<< IV

HSG Aschafftal

TuSpo Obernburg II

TuSpo Obernburg III

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TuSpo Obernburg II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Kahl/>>...im 1<< III

HSG Kahl/>>...eim 2<< IV

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Kahl/>>...im 1<< III

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach...ttbach III

JSG EMU

TV Großwallstadt III

HSG Haibach...ttbach III

TV Großwallstadt IV

JSG EMU

TV Großwallstadt IV

JSG EMU

TV Großwallstadt III

TV Großwallstadt IV

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

JSG EMU

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

TV Großwallstadt III

HSG Haibach...ttbach III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


