## Hallenspielplan TV-Halle Glattbach (19163) Jahnstr.5 63864 Glattbach

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 12.10.2025 10:30	Mini F	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	HSG Bachgau	0:0
10:45	Mini F	HSG Haibach/Glattbach II	HSG HörsteiBACH 1 III	0:0
11:00	Mini F	HSG Bachgau	HSG HörsteiLBACH 2 IV	0:0
11:15	Mini F	HSG HörsteiBACH 1 III	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0
11:30	Mini F	HSG Haibach/Glattbach II	HSG Bachgau	0:0
11:45	Mini F	HSG HörsteiLBACH 2 IV	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0
12:00	Mini F	HSG Bachgau	HSG HörsteiBACH 1 III	0:0
12:15	Mini F	HSG HörsteiLBACH 2 IV	HSG Haibach/Glattbach II	0:0
14:00	Mini G	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	HSG HörsteiLBACH 1 II	0:0
14:15	Mini G	TV Kirchzell	TV Niedernberg	0:0
14:30	Mini G	TV Niedernberg II	HSG HörsteiLBACH 1 II	0:0
14:45	Mini G	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	TV Kirchzell	0:0
15:00	Mini G	HSG HörsteiLBACH 1 II	TV Niedernberg	0:0
15:15	Mini G	TV Kirchzell	TV Niedernberg II	0:0
15:30	Mini G	TV Niedernberg	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0
15:45	Mini G	HSG HörsteiLBACH 1 II	TV Kirchzell	0:0
16:00	Mini G	TV Niedernberg II	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0